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Terry Francois Blvd.

Terry Francois Blvd. 

Bayfront Park 
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Bay Trail (Purple) 

Bay Trail Area 
to be Improved 
Consistent with 
Ferry Plaza 

Type Site 
Improvement 
Area (sq. ft) 

New Dedicated 
Public Access 

Ferry Landing Plaza (orange area) 5,800 

Total New Public Access Area 5,800 

Improvements 
to Existing 
Public Access 

Agua Vista Park (yellow area) 16,769 
Fishing Pier (pink area) 750 
Bay Trail (purple area) 5,804 

Total Improvements to Existing 
Public Access Areas 

23,323 
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FERRY LANDING DREDGE AREA (EXCLUDES CAP VDLUMES SEE DR200) 
DREDGING ELEVATION (MLLW) ESTIMATED DREDGING VOLUME (CY} 
DESIGN DREDGE DEPTH TO -15 FT 83,825 
OVERDEPTl-1 -15 FT TO -16 FT 12,777 
TOTAL 96,602 

WATER TAXI LANDING DREDGE AREA 
DREDGING ELEVATION (MLLW) 
DESIGN DREDGE DEPTH TO -8 FT 
OVERDEPTl-1 -8 FT TO -9 FT 
TOTAL 

ESTIMATED DREDGING VOLUME (CY) 
2,337 
781 
3,118 

1) 

2) 

CHASE CENTER 
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